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Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No
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Institute Type

National Institute of Technology v

Institute Name

National Institute of Technology, Warangal v

Academic Program
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Seat Type / Category
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[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective
Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 16309 38995
Technology, Warangal Technology)
National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 23176 23622
Technology, Warangal Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 2173 2173
Technology, Warangal Technology) (PwD)

National Institute of Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 6594 7176
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OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

838

1643

275

2776

3830

260

745

1437

2061

265

2048

110

257

3309

8868

209

1297

1907

277

5519

8593

260

806

1868

3782

1238

2048

110

361

6697

9011

209



National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

0osS

(O

oS

oS

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

940

1517

3173

1385

2277

333

5774

8908

896

1481

1882

3738

137

958

2790

3173

1638

2277

333

6713

10800

896

1481

1927

3738

137



National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

National Institute of
Technology, Warangal

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (VLSI Design and
Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

0osS

oS

(O

HS

HS

HS

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1016

506

583

24842

8172

15033

1436

506

583

40209

8172

15033



